58
Forced Convection Ovens
Ovens
OF-22G
with optional viewing window
Please visit .com
For further information on Jeio Tech´s Forced Convection Oven products
Information is readily available on our website.

content.
Intensive drying performance with a powerful air-flow.
 Speci! cations & Ordering Informations
Model OF -02G OF -12G OF -22G
Chamber volume (L / cu ft) 60 / 2.1 102 / 3.6 151 / 5.3
Temperature
Range (  / ) Amb. +10 to 250 / Amb. +18 to 482
Fluctuation 1) (±  / ) at 100 0.5 / 0.9 0.6 / 1.08 0.8 / 1.44
Variation 1) (±  / ) at 100 1.0 / 1.8 1.3 / 2.3 1.7 / 3.1
Dimension
(W×D×H)
Interior (mm / inch)
400×360×420
/ 15.7×14.2×16.5
480×410×520
/ 18.9×16.1×20.5
550×460×600
/ 22×18×23.6
Exterior (mm / inch)
577×642×760
/ 22.7×25.3×30
657×692×870
/ 25.9×27.2×34.3
727×742×974
/ 28.7×29.2×38.3
Net weight (Kg / lbs) 53 / 117 63 / 139 72.5 / 160
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 4.4A 6.1A 7.4A
Cat. No. AAH12155K AAH12165K AAH12175K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 50 / 60Hz)) 6.8A 8.4A 10.1A
Cat. No. AAH12155U AAH12166U AAH12176U
1) Technical data (according to DIN 12880)
Convection  pattern of OF-G series
 Included Accessories
 Optional Accessories